

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		New Castle Paving, LLC		Callanan Industries, Inc.		Cobleskill Stone Products, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMT BID
402.058903	HOT MIX ASPHALT, F9 SHIM COURSE	250	TON	\$62.00	\$15,500.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$72.00	\$18,000.00
402.128202	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 12.5, F2 TOP COURSE, 80 SERIES	39,514	TON	\$56.00	\$2,212,784.00	\$52.17	\$2,061,445.38	\$52.90	\$2,090,290.60	\$58.75	\$2,321,447.50
402.198902	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 19, F9 BINDER COURSE	1,350	TON	\$50.00	\$67,500.00	\$45.00	\$60,750.00	\$50.00	\$67,500.00	\$57.50	\$77,625.00
402.378902	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 37.5, F9 BASE COURSE, 80 SERIES	1,570	TON	\$50.00	\$78,500.00	\$41.00	\$64,370.00	\$46.00	\$72,220.00	\$55.00	\$86,350.00
407.0101	TACK COAT	24,000	GAL	\$3.80	\$91,200.00	\$2.30	\$55,200.00	\$3.25	\$78,000.00	\$3.75	\$90,000.00
490.10	PRODUCTION COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE	255,735	SY	\$0.75	\$191,801.25	\$0.78	\$199,473.30	\$0.55	\$140,654.25	\$1.00	\$255,735.00
490.30	MISCELLANEOUS COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE	1,968	SY	\$4.25	\$8,364.00	\$2.00	\$3,936.00	\$2.00	\$3,936.00	\$5.00	\$9,840.00
604.07	ALTERING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES, LEACHING BASIN & MANHOL	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
604.10	PREBARICATED ADJUSTMENT RINGS FOR MANHOLES	1	EA	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
608.020102	HOT MIX ASPHALT HANDWORK FOR DRIVEWAYS	60	TON	\$160.00	\$9,600.00	\$140.00	\$8,400.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$165.00	\$9,900.00
619.0101	BASIC MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE BASIC MP&T FOR CR 154, OSBORNE RD. ONLY	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
AC637.40	ASPHALT CONCRETE TESTING SERVICES	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
640.20	WHITE PAINT REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT STRIPES - 20 MIL	263,072	FT	\$0.10	\$26,307.20	\$0.07	\$18,415.04	\$0.08	\$21,045.76	\$0.10	\$26,307.20
640.21	YELLOW PAINT REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT STRIPES - 20 MIL	263,072	FT	\$0.10	\$26,307.20	\$0.07	\$18,415.04	\$0.08	\$21,045.76	\$0.10	\$26,307.20
685.13	WHITE EPOXY REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT LETTERS	8	EA	\$45.00	\$360.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$225.00	\$1,800.00
685.14	WHITE EPOXY REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT SYMBOLS	2	EA	\$152.00	\$304.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$225.00	\$450.00
697.01	INTERIM PAYMENT	1	FPLS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
699.04	MOBILIZATION (4%)	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	TOTAL				\$2,915,977.65		\$2,673,054.76		\$2,689,642.37		\$3,100,261.90
	RANK					1		2		3	